






















VETERANS SERVICE AGENCY 
 

JANUARY 2019 
MONTHLY REPORT 

 
 
 

Month 

 
Personal 
Contacts 

 
Tel/Mail 

Contacts 

 
Total 

Contacts 

 
Total 

Services 

 
New 

Claims 

 
Maintained               

Claims 
 
January 

 
      54 

 
    783 

 
     837 

 
   1926 

 
   31 

 
       19 

 
February 

 
       

 
     

 
       

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
March 

 
       

 
     

 
       

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
Sub Total 

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
April 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
May 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
June 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
   

 
    

 
        

 
Sub Total 

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
    

 
  

 
        

 
July 

 
       

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
August 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
September 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
Sub Total 

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
October 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
November 

 
       

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
December 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
Sub Total 

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
    

 
  

 
        

 
GRAND TOTAL 

 
   

 
   

 
     

 
 

 
  

 
     

 
*Contact: Personal visit, phone call, or mail received or sent to/from VSA 
*Service: Amount of assistance provided for each contact 
 
Comments:  In Jan/19, Total Contact, Total Services and all Claim figures were higher 
than they were in Jan/18. There was a large increase in the claims submitted. Attended a 
Veterans Service Network meeting at JCC on 1/24 with about 15 other local organizations 
that support veterans. 
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